
Protokollnummer:

Liga/Pokal/Turnier:

- : :

1 5

2 6

3 7

4 8

1 - 5 : 3

2 - 6 : 7 2 : 2 6 : 7

3 - 7 : 1

4 - 8 : 6 4 : 4 14 : 13

2 - 5 : 4

3 - 6 : 8 7 : 5 22 : 20

4 - 7 : 2

1 - 8 : 5 9 : 7 28 : 28

4 - 6 : 1

3 - 5 : 7 9 : 11 34 : 39

2 - 8 : 3

1 - 7 : 6 9 : 15 38 : 49

1 - 6 : 2

4 - 5 : 8 10 : 18 42 : 58

3 - 8 : 4

2 - 7 : 5 10 : 22 46 : 64

5 6 7 8

1 : : : : : :

2 : : : : : :

3 : : : : : :

4 : : : : : :

: : : : :

: : : : :

Gäste

TKC 91 Nürnberg

Regionalliga Süd 2024

Hermann Frank

Ernst Jobst

Peter Dobler

Felix Berger

Robert Matanovic

Christian Schlißke

Andreas Sigle

Jürgen Bischof

Felix Berger

Christian Schlißke

2

5

5

2

4

4

Peter Dobler

Hermann Frank

Punkte

Tore

Peter Dobler

Felix Berger

Peter Dobler

Ernst Jobst

Jürgen Bischof

4 4

Ernst Jobst

Punkte ToreAndreas Sigle Christian Schlißke Robert Matanovic

Ernst Jobst

Hermann Frank

Felix Berger

Jürgen Bischof

Hermann Frank

Ernst Jobst

3

1

4

3

3

5

5

6

Datum: 06.07.2024

10 22 46 64

Gastgeber

4

4

Robert Matanovic

Felix Berger Jürgen Bischof

Andreas Sigle

4

Jürgen BischofPeter Dobler

2 3

Ernst Jobst

Peter Dobler

Christian Schlißke

Robert Matanovic

Andreas Sigle

Hermann Frank

Hermann Frank

Felix Berger

1

3

0

Christian Schlißke

Robert Matanovic

4

2

4

5

4 3 7

Jürgen Bischof

Andreas Sigle

Christian Schlißke

Robert Matanovic

Andreas Sigle

15 16

0 5

2 5

4 4

4

14

4 3

2 6

6 2

3

19 8

4 5

5 3

6 2

18 12 8

3

2

54 1

1

6

7

10 226 2

1 5

1

46 64

15 14

8 19

9 15

2

4

14 1662 3

7

5

2

TKC '71 Hirschlanden III

14

2 3

4

2

4

3

5

1


